Please find listed below the Anticipated Agenda Deadline with the Budget and QC dates
(considering no other changes, if so, we will notify)

MEETING

January Budget
January QC

February Budget
February QC

March Budget
March QC

April Budget
April QC

May Budget
May QC

June Budget **
June QC

July Budget **
July QC

August Budget
August QC

September Budget **
September QC

October Budget
October QC

November Budget
November QC

December Budget **
December QC

*AGENDA DEADLINE WILL BE ONE DAY EARLY DUE TO HOLIDAYS AND OR CONFLICTS WITH CO. CLERK

MEETINGS

** DATE CHANGE DUE TO CONFLICT WITH EVENTS, HOLIDAYS AND OR COUNTY JUDGE’S MEETINGS

DATE

1-01-2025
02-04-2025
02-06-2025

03-04-2025
03-06-2025

04-01-2025
04-03-2025

04-29-2025
05-01-2025

06-10-2025
06-12-2025

07-08-2025
07-10-2025

08-05-2025
08-07-2025

09-09-2025
09-11-2025

09-30-2025
10-02-2025

11-04-2025
11-06-2025

12-09-2025
12-11-2025

TIME

5:30 PM
1:00 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM

AGENDA DEADLINE

12-23-2024(NOON)

1-28-2025 (NOON)

02-25-2025 (NOON)

3-25-2025 (NOON)

4-22-2025 (NOON)

06-03-2025 (NOON)

07-01-2025 (NOON)

7-29-2025 (NOON)

09-02-2025 (NOON)

09-23-2025 (NOON)

10-28-2025 (NOON)

12-02-2025 (NOON)



