Please find listed below the Anticipated Agenda Deadline with the Budget and QC dates (considering no other changes, if so, we will notify)

<u>MEETING</u>	DATE	<u>TIME</u>	AGENDA DEADLINE
January Budget January QC	1-01-2025	5:30 PM 1:00 PM	12-23-2024(NOON)
February Budget	02-04-2025	5:30 PM	1-28-2025 (NOON)
February QC	02-06-2025	5:30 PM	
March Budget	03-04-2025	5:30 PM	02-25-2025 (NOON)
March QC	03-06-2025	5:30 PM	
April Budget	04-01-2025	5:30 PM	3-25-2025 (NOON)
April QC	04-03-2025	5:30 PM	
May Budget	04-29-2025	5:30 PM	4-22-2025 (NOON)
May QC	05-01-2025	5:30 PM	
June Budget <mark>**</mark>	06-10-2025	5:30 PM	06-03-2025 (NOON)
June QC	06-12-2025	5:30 PM	
July Budget <mark>**</mark>	07-08-2025	5:30 PM	07-01-2025 (NOON)
July QC	07-10-2025	5:30 PM	
August Budget	08-05-2025	5:30 PM	7-29-2025 (NOON)
August QC	08-07-2025	5:30 PM	
September Budget ** September QC	09-09-2025 09-11-2025	5:30 PM 5:30 PM	09-02-2025 (NOON)
October Budget	09-30-2025	5:30 PM	09-23-2025 (NOON)
October QC	10-02-2025	5:30 PM	
November Budget	11-04-2025	5:30 PM	10-28-2025 (NOON)
November QC	11-06-2025	5:30 PM	
December Budget **	12-09-2025	5:30 PM	12-02-2025 (NOON)
December QC	12-11-2025	5:30 PM	

^{*}AGENDA DEADLINE WILL BE ONE DAY EARLY DUE TO HOLIDAYS AND OR CONFLICTS WITH CO. CLERK MEETINGS

^{**} DATE CHANGE DUE TO CONFLICT WITH EVENTS, HOLIDAYS AND OR COUNTY JUDGE'S MEETINGS